122 phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail: yg1@yg1.solutions
Unit  : mm
Designation
EDP 5700..
CW DAXIN DAXX CDX H
(= HF) B LF WF Insert
R L
YTFR 25M-D034050-3T10A 0599 - 3 34 50 10 25 25 150 24
TD.3..YTFR 25M-D044060-3T15A 0600 - 3 44 60 15 25 25 150 24
YTFR 25M-D054085-3T15A 0601 - 3 54 85 15 25 25 150 24
YTFR 25M-D034050-4T15A 0602 - 4 34 50 15 25 25 150 23.6
TD.4..
YTFR 25M-D042060-4T15A 0603 - 4 42 60 15 25 25 150 23.6
YTFR 25M-D052072-4T20A 0604 - 4 52 72 20 25 25 150 23.6
YTFR 25M-D064120-4T20A 0605 - 4 64 120 20 25 25 150 23.6
YTFR 25M-D112200-4T20A 0606 - 4 112 200 20 25 25 150 23.6
YTFR 25M-D200-4T20A 0607 - 4 200 - 20 25 25 150 23.6
Parting & Grooving - Holder - External
External holders- Face grooving
OHX
H
F
W
F
H
LF
CDX
B
 : p. 119
Series Designation Infomation Screw Ring Wrench
YTFR ..-S
Description SHB-M6x1.0x25L - HL-05
EDP 58000039 - 58000041
TURNING
PARTING & GROOVING
M
ILLING
DRILLING
TECHNICAL INFORM
ATION